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 2020 Australian Open Water Championships 
 25 – 27 January 2020, Adelaide 
 Final Start list with Swimmer Numbers 
 
Event  1   Men Open 10k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ARMSTRONG, BAILEY  20 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 2 CLOUT, RILEY  19 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 3 DEEGAN, CHRISTOPHER  23 MARION    __________ ______ 
 4 DILISSEN, ROBBE  20 WESTERN MELBOURNE PROPULSION     __________ ______ 
 5 DOUGLAS, PHOENIX  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 6 EASTON, RILEY  19 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 7 EDWARDS, KAI  21 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 8 GUTHRIE, CORMAC  20 SYDNEY UNI    __________ ______ 
 9 HUGHES, STEPHEN  38 ROCKINGHAM    __________ ______ 
 10 HUITENGA, SIMON  31 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 11 IWAZUMI, (V), KOICHIRO  15 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 12 JANS, (V), OLIVIER  19 THE NETHERLANDS    __________ ______ 
 13 JONES, BENJAMIN  22 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 14 KENNEDY, REILLY  19 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 15 MASON, (V), GORDON  20 GREAT BRITAIN    __________ ______ 
 16 MCHUGH, LIAM  24 KENT TOWN    __________ ______ 
 17 MCKAY, (V), JON  24 CANADA    __________ ______ 
 18 MILLER, DANIEL  19 UNI OF QUEENSLAND    __________ ______ 
 19 MOTOYAMA, (V), KUU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 20 NORMAN, (V), NICHOLAS  22 USA    __________ ______ 
 21 PARRISH, JOSHUA  22 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 22 PRISCOTT, (V), SEBASTIEN  19 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 23 ROBINSON, MATTHEW  23 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 24 RODITI, (V), MATAN  21 ISRAEL    __________ ______ 
 25 ROLLO, NICHOLAS  21 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 26 ROLLO, WILLIAM  23 NORTH COAST    __________ ______ 
 27 SIGNORINI, OLIVER  23 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 28 SLOMAN, NICK  22 NOOSA    __________ ______ 
 29 SUDLOW, ADAM  19 UWA-WEST COAST    __________ ______ 
 30 WATANABE, (V), GAKU  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 31 WATANABE, (V), SHUU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 32 WEERTMAN, (V), FERRY  27 THE NETHERLANDS    __________ ______ 
 33 WELLS, JACK  19 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 34 WIELAND, NED  18 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 35 WILIMOVSKY, (V), JORDAN  25 USA    __________ ______ 

 

Event  2   Boys 18-19 10k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 36 ANDREWS, DARCY  18 THE HILLS    __________ ______ 
 37 BRENNAN, MALACHY  18 HAILEYBURY    __________ ______ 
 38 BROMAGE, ZACHARY  18 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 39 BROWN, LACHLAN  18 NUSWIM    __________ ______ 
 40 CALLANDER, OSCAR  18 DARWIN    __________ ______ 
 41 CAME, HARRY  19 CRONULLA    __________ ______ 
 42 COTTER, HAYDEN  19 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 43 CROZIER, TATE  18 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 44 GALEA, MATTHEW  19 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 45 GILLARD-MARTIN, DECLAN  19 PLAYFORD AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 46 HORNE, EDEN  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 47 JACOBS, (V), BEVAN  19 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 48 JANKOVIC, REECE  18 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 49 KAYE, LOGAN  18 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 50 KIMBER, BYRON  19 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 51 LEE, KYLE  18 BUNBURY    __________ ______ 
 52 MATTHEWS, LUKE  19 BAYSIDE VIC    __________ ______ 
 53 MCDONALD, OAKLEIGH  18 ROCKINGHAM    __________ ______ 
 54 MIDDLETON, NICHOLAS  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 55 NAGLE, ETHAN  18 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 56 OTLEY-DOE, JAMES  19 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
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 57 ROOTS, BEN  19 MANDURAH    __________ ______ 
 58 SORENSEN, CARL  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 59 SPANTON, OLIVER  19 MONTE    __________ ______ 
 60 THORLEY, (V), WILLIAM  18 HONG KONG    __________ ______ 
 61 WHITE, JACK  18 MOUNTAIN CRK MOOLOOLABA    __________ ______ 
 62 WILSON, JACK  19 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 

Event  3   Women Open 10k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ANDERSON, (V), HALEY  28 USA    __________ ______ 
 2 ARMSTRONG, MADISYN  19 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 3 BLACKSTONE, EBONY  23 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 4 BROSNAN, LAURA  19 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 5 CAMPBELL, (V), KATHRYN  25 USA    __________ ______ 
 6 CRISP, BIANCA  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 7 DOWNING, SACHA  22 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 8 EBINA, (V), AIRI  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 9 EVANS, JESSICA  32 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 10 FABIAN, (V), EVA  26 ISRAEL    __________ ______ 
 11 FOLEY, IMOGEN  20 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 12 GUBECKA, CHELSEA  21 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 13 HARNETTY, ELLA  19 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 14 HINES, PHOEBE  21 USC SPARTANS    __________ ______ 
 15 IRWIN, KATELYNE  24 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 16 LAVIN, JESSICA  20 RACKLEY    __________ ______ 
 17 LEE, KAREENA  26 NOOSA    __________ ______ 
 18 MARTIN, TAYLA  20 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 19 MESSER, MIKAYLA  20 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 20 NAGAO, (V), MIYU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 21 PAGE, JOSIE  20 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 22 RYAN, SUZANNE  22 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 23 SLEE, JADE  19 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 24 THORNTON, AISHA  28 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 25 TRUSCOTT, CHLOE  21 NORTH COAST    __________ ______ 
 26 TWICHELL, (V), ASHLEY  30 USA    __________ ______ 
 27 UCHIDA, (V), MAKI  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 28 WELLER, REBEKAH  25 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 29 WHITE, JORDAN  26 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 30 WHITFIELD, ZOE  27 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 31 YAMAMOTO, (V), MIA  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 

 

Event  4   Girls 18-19 10k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 32 ALLRED, (V), ASHLEIGH  18 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 33 BRAZIER, MACKENZIE  19 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 34 CULLINANE, FIONA  18 ROCKINGHAM    __________ ______ 
 35 DONOVAN, TIA  19 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 36 EASTWOOD, KELSEY  19 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 37 GUBECKA, CHLOE  18 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 38 HART, DOMINIQUE  19 LORETO AQUATIC VIC    __________ ______ 
 39 HIGGINS, HANNAH  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 40 JOHNSTON, CHLOE  18 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 41 MOUATT, JESSICA  19 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 42 PETITE, BIANCA  18 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 43 RISSTROM, CAITLIN  18 DARWIN    __________ ______ 
 44 SHARMA, NISHIKA  19 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 45 SHIRES, FRANCES  19 SYDNEY UNI    __________ ______ 
 46 TRAN, ISABELLE  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 47 VAN BREEN, KATELIN  19 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 48 WASSING, ELLA  18 PELICAN WATERS    __________ ______ 
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Event  5   Boys 16-17 7.5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ANDREWS, JAKE  17 RANDWICK    __________ ______ 
 2 BASHAM, JOSHUA  16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 3 BOWDEN, WILLIAM  17 FLYERS VIC    __________ ______ 
 4 BUTTNER, LIAM  16 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 5 COTEN, MAX  17 WESTSIDE CHRISTCHURCH    __________ ______ 
 6 CREWS, ISAAC  16 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 7 DRYER, CALEB  16 TRINITY GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 8 GUBECKA, KOLBY  17 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 9 HARLAND, KAI  16 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 10 HUBBARD, KAIDEN  17 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 11 KLOOSTERHOF, LUCAS  17 TAREE TORPEDOES    __________ ______ 
 12 KRSTEVSKI, BAILEY  16 WESTS ILLAWARRA AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 13 LANIGAN, HARVEY  17 RINGWOOD    __________ ______ 
 14 LINEY, EUAN  16 KNOX PYMBLE    __________ ______ 
 15 MAY, JACKSON  17 MOUNTAIN CRK MOOLOOLABA    __________ ______ 
 16 MCCARTHY, ADAM  17 ATLANTIS    __________ ______ 
 17 MCKENNA, FLYNN  17 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 18 MUDGE, RILEY  16 EMMANUEL COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 19 PADOVAN, MAX  17 DARWIN    __________ ______ 
 20 PAYNE, MICHAEL  17 NEPEAN AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 21 PETITE, LUKE  16 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 22 RAYMOND, THOMAS  17 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 23 REES, RUBEN  17 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 24 RICHINGS, KAIDEN  16 BUNBURY    __________ ______ 
 25 SELLARS, JACK  16 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 26 SENIOR-SKINNER, TIM  16 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 27 SIMPSON, JACOB  17 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 28 THORPE, ROBERT  16 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 29 VAN BREEN, DYLAN  17 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 30 WAINMAN, BENJAMIN  17 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 31 WELLAM, BAILEY  16 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 32 WIELAND, DUKE  17 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 33 WILCZAK, GABRIEL  16 TRINITY GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 

Event  6   Girls 16-17 7.5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 34 ANDERSON, (V), NAIA  17 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 35 ARMSTRONG, INDIANA  16 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 36 BOYD, JAYDE  17 BAYSIDE VIC    __________ ______ 
 37 BURTON, BREE  16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 38 DAVISON-MCGOVERN, JACQUELINE 16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 39 ECKER, JENAYA  16 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 40 FAYERS, CASSANDRA  17 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 41 FIELD, TALIA  16 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 42 FINEGAN, ASHLEY  17 UNIVERSITY OF NSW    __________ ______ 
 43 FOSTER, MIA  16 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 44 GIBBS-BEAL, FINELLA  16 NOOSA    __________ ______ 
 45 HAMILTON-MOSS, ALLY  16 MOUNTAIN CRK MOOLOOLABA    __________ ______ 
 46 KING, LEONIE  16 TOWNSVILLE TOURIST    __________ ______ 
 47 MCAULEY, LAUREN  17 FLYERS VIC    __________ ______ 
 48 MIDDLETON, KAITLYN  16 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 49 OZDEMIR, TAYLAH  17 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 50 PEARCE, KIANA  17 MARION    __________ ______ 
 51 PHILLIPS, ABIGAIL  16 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 52 PLATTS, GEORGIA  17 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 53 ROWLANDS, HAYLEY  17 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 54 SANDERSON, PIPER  17 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 55 SELMON, REBECCA  17 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 56 SHIPP, ISABELLA  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 57 SIMONS, KIARA  17 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
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 58 TALBOT, CAMILLE  17 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 59 TAZAKI, SARA  17 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 60 TREVITT, CHLOE  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 61 WAKEHAM, LARA  16 NORWOOD    __________ ______ 
 62 WALSH, TIFFANY  16 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 63 WILSON, MONIQUE  17 NEPEAN AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 64 WILSON, ROSIE  16 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 

Event  7   Boys 14-15 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ANDREWS, PRESTON  15 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 2 BAXTER, LIAM  15 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 3 BELEVSKI, ADRIAN  15 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 4 BONUS, SAM  15 WINDSOR    __________ ______ 
 5 BOYLE, CALLUM  15 ST PETERS WESTERN    __________ ______ 
 6 BROUE, HARRISON  14 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 7 CAZIER, AARON  15 SGAC AQUATICS    __________ ______ 
 8 CHAN, JOSH  14 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 9 CREWS, JACOB  15 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 10 DEVER, THOMAS  15 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 11 DIMECH-O'CONNELL, JOHN  15 MOUNT ANNAN    __________ ______ 
 12 DUNKLEY, (V), ALEX  15 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 13 EBZERY, DANIEL  14 UNI OF QUEENSLAND    __________ ______ 
 14 EDWARDS, ISAAC  14 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 15 FERGUSON, HAYDEN  15 SOUTHLAKE DOLPHINS    __________ ______ 
 16 GONZALO, FERNANDO  14 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 17 GOODCHILD, JENSEN  14 ABBOTSLEIGH    __________ ______ 
 18 GRAY, CHARLIE  15 CAMPBELLTOWN    __________ ______ 
 19 HARKINS, JORDAN  15 LORETO NORMANHURST    __________ ______ 
 20 HAVRON, ADRIAN  15 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 21 HAYES, CONOR  14 EC WAVES    __________ ______ 
 22 HIGGINS, JOHN  15 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 23 HIGGS, SAMUEL  14 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 24 JEFFERY, GABRIEL  15 NUSWIM    __________ ______ 
 25 KATEHOS, NOAH  14 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 26 LAMBERT, COOPER  15 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 27 LANGLEY, MITCHELL  14 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 28 LAWRENCE, RILEY  15 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 29 LEES, KIERAN  14 UNI OF QUEENSLAND    __________ ______ 
 30 LICHTWARK, JAKE  15 GOODLIFE    __________ ______ 
 31 LUSCOMBE, CLANCY  15 MARION    __________ ______ 
 32 MACRI, ALESSIO  15 TUART HILL    __________ ______ 
 33 MADDICK, JOEL  14 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS    __________ ______ 
 34 MILLER, HENRY  15 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 35 MILLER, LUCAS  15 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 36 MORRIS, ANDREW  15 CENTRAL AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 37 O'DONNELL, DANIEL  14 THE HILLS    __________ ______ 
 38 O'DONNELL, NOAH  14 WESTERN MELBOURNE PROPULSION    __________ ______ 
 39 PINTO, ETHAN  15 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 40 PORTAS, KAI  15 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 41 RICHMOND, DOUGAL  15 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 42 ROBERTSON, KAI  15 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 43 ROTHWELL, HARRISON  15 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 44 RUSSELL, BENJAMIN  14 ST HILDA'S    __________ ______ 
 45 SANDERSON, TATE  14 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 46 SINCLAIR, PERCY  14 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 47 STIGTER, EMILE  15 ROSEBUD    __________ ______ 
 48 THOMPSON, DYLAN  15 COTTON TREE    __________ ______ 
 49 THORPE, SAMUEL  14 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 50 TOWLE, BENJAMIN  14 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 51 WARN, FLETCHER  15 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
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Event  8   Girls 14-15 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 52 ALLRED, (V), CAITLIN  15 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 53 ANDREJIC, HAYLEY  14 TOWNSVILLE TOURIST    __________ ______ 
 54 BARNETT, ALEXIS  15 ST PETERS WESTERN    __________ ______ 
 55 BATZLOFF, SIENNA  14 GOODLIFE    __________ ______ 
 56 BOYD, ASHLEY  15 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 57 BROUN, CLAUDIA  15 ALBANY CREEK    __________ ______ 
 58 BROUN, EMILY  15 ALBANY CREEK    __________ ______ 
 59 BROWN, CHARLOTTE  15 WINDSOR    __________ ______ 
 60 BULMAN, ALEXANDRA  15 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 61 CAMPBELL, ISABELLA  15 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 62 COCHRANE, JULIA  14 CASTLE HILL RSL    __________ ______ 
 63 COLLINS, CHARLIE-ROSE  14 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 64 CONNOR, ABBEY  15 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 65 COX, ISABELLA  14 SANS SOUCI SEA DEVILS    __________ ______ 
 66 CRABB, DYANA  15 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 67 CRAWLEY, KEALA  15 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 68 CROWE, (V), ELLA  15 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 69 CUMMINS, SIENNA  15 KWINANA    __________ ______ 
 70 DIXON, ZANNAH  14 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 71 DOUBE-MACLEOD, EMME  14 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 72 DUGGAN, EMMA  14 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS    __________ ______ 
 73 ELLERTON, SOPHIE  15 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 74 FAHEY, SOPHIE  14 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 75 FELTON, SARAH  15 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 76 FIELD, INDIANA  14 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 77 FITZGERALD, COURTNEY  14 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 78 GIBSON, AVA  15 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 79 GRAY, MACKENZIE  15 SINGLETON    __________ ______ 
 80 HUTTON, TIA  15 DARWIN    __________ ______ 
 81 JACKSON, DAKOTA  14 LIVERPOOL    __________ ______ 
 82 JACKSON, EBONY  15 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 83 JANKOVIC, AVA  15 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 84 JEFFREE, HANNAH  15 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 85 LIDDELL, MACKENZIE  15 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 86 MACINDOE, LUCY  15 VALLEY AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 87 MATHERS, DAKODA  15 RINGWOOD    __________ ______ 
 88 MAYNE, HANNAH  14 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 89 MCAVANEY, GEORGIA  14 IMMANUEL    __________ ______ 
 90 MCCARTHY, EMMA  14 ATLANTIS    __________ ______ 
 91 OBEREKAR, KATELYN  15 VALLEY AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 92 OTLEY-DOE, CHARLOTTE  14 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 93 PARKINSON, CAITLIN  15 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 94 PINKERTON, SOPHIE  14 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 95 POLLOCK, MILLY  14 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 96 PRANADJAJA, JESSIE  15 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 97 SCALLY, MICHAELA  14 GOODLIFE    __________ ______ 
 98 SCHNEIDER, HEIDI  15 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 99 SCHWALGER, CHELSEA  15 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 100 SLAUGHTER, KIANI  14 NEPEAN AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 101 SMITH, SOMMER  14 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 102 SUMMERS, LAUREN  15 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 103 TARCHYNSKA, IRINA  15 PLAYFORD AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 104 TEGAN, KIM  14 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 105 THOMAS, KENYA  15 MARION    __________ ______ 
 106 WAKEHAM, GEORGINA  14 NORWOOD    __________ ______ 
 107 WALKER, MILLIE  15 IPSWICH VIKINGS    __________ ______ 
 108 WILSON, ANNIE  15 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 109 WINTON, MACKENZIE  14 GOODLIFE    __________ ______ 
 110 WUNSCH, OLIVIA  14 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
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Event  9   Men Open 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ARMSTRONG, BAILEY  20 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 2 CLOUT, RILEY  19 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 3 COATES, AYDEN  21 ROSEBUD    __________ ______ 
 4 COLLINS, JESSE  22 HAILEYBURY    __________ ______ 
 5 DEEGAN, CHRISTOPHER  23 MARION    __________ ______ 
 6 DILISSEN, ROBBE  20 WESTERN MELBOURNE PROPULSION     __________ ______ 
 7 DOUGLAS, PHOENIX  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 8 EASTON, RILEY  19 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 9 GUTHRIE, CORMAC  20 SYDNEY UNI    __________ ______ 
 10 HUGHES, STEPHEN  38 ROCKINGHAM    __________ ______ 
 11 INNES, MATTHEW  20 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 12 JANS, (V), OLIVIER  19 THE NETHERLANDS    __________ ______ 
 13 JONES, BENJAMIN  22 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 14 KENNEDY, REILLY  19 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 15 LOGAN, MATTHEW  19 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 16 MCCONNELL, DANIEL  21 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 17 MCHUGH, LIAM  24 KENT TOWN    __________ ______ 
 18 MCKAY, (V), JON  24 CANADA    __________ ______ 
 19 MCKENZIE-HICKS, ALEX  19 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 20 MILLER, DANIEL  19 UNI OF QUEENSLAND    __________ ______ 
 21 MORGAN, DAVID  26 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 22 PRISCOTT, (V), SEBASTIEN  19 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 23 ROBINSON, MATTHEW  23 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 24 ROLLO, NICHOLAS  21 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 25 SIGNORINI, OLIVER  23 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 26 SUDLOW, ADAM  19 UWA-WEST COAST    __________ ______ 
 27 VEL, SHAVIN  16 CHANDLER    __________ ______ 
 28 WEERTMAN, (V), FERRY  27 THE NETHERLANDS    __________ ______ 
 29 WIELAND, NED  18 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 30 WILSON, BENJAMIN  19 MACQUARIE UNI    __________ ______ 
 

Event  10   Men Open 5k Open Water Multi Class  
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 31 ALFORD, JOSHUA  24 TUGGERANONG VIKINGS    __________ ______ 
 32 BISHOP, LEWIS  14 RACKLEY    __________ ______ 
 33 MORRISON, BEN  28 MELBOURNE VICENTRE    __________ ______ 
 34 TUCKFIELD, ALEXANDER  15 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 

 

Event  11   Boys 18-19 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 35 ANDREWS, DARCY  18 THE HILLS    __________ ______ 
 36 BRENNAN, MALACHY  18 HAILEYBURY    __________ ______ 
 37 BROMAGE, ZACHARY  18 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 38 BROWN, LACHLAN  18 NUSWIM    __________ ______ 
 39 BROWN, OWEN  19 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 40 BROWN, ZAC  18 TRINITY GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 41 CAME, HARRY  19 CRONULLA    __________ ______ 
 42 CROZIER, TATE  18 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 43 FOLEY, LACHLAN  18 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 44 GALEA, MATTHEW  19 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 45 GILLARD-MARTIN, DECLAN  19 PLAYFORD AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 46 HORNE, EDEN  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 47 HOUGHTON, KYLE  18 PICTON    __________ ______ 
 48 JACOBS, (V), BEVAN  19 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 49 JANKOVIC, REECE  18 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 50 KAYE, LOGAN  18 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 51 KIMBER, BYRON  19 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 52 LEE, KYLE  18 BUNBURY    __________ ______ 
 53 LIGHTFOOT, THOMAS  18 MARION    __________ ______ 
 54 MATTHEWS, LUKE  19 BAYSIDE VIC    __________ ______ 
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 55 MCDONALD, OAKLEIGH  18 ROCKINGHAM    __________ ______ 
 56 MIDDLETON, NICHOLAS  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 57 MYERS, JACK  19 KENT TOWN    __________ ______ 
 58 NAGLE, ETHAN  18 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 59 OTLEY-DOE, JAMES  19 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 60 ROOTS, BEN  19 MANDURAH    __________ ______ 
 61 SIMMONS, COOPER  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 62 SORENSEN, CARL  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 63 SPANTON, OLIVER  19 MONTE    __________ ______ 
 64 THORLEY, (V), WILLIAM  18 HONG KONG    __________ ______ 
 65 WARTMANN, AARON  19 AUBURN    __________ ______ 
 66 WATANABE, (V), GAKU  19 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 67 WATANABE, (V), SHUU  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 68 WILSON, JACK  19 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 

Event  12   Women Open 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 69 ARMSTRONG, MADISYN  19 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 70 BROSNAN, LAURA  19 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 71 CATON, EVE  19 NORWOOD    __________ ______ 
 72 CRISAFI, SHARON  50 WESTS ILLAWARRA    __________ ______ 
 73 CRISP, BIANCA  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 74 DOWNING, SACHA  22 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 75 FABIAN, (V), EVA  26 ISRAEL    __________ ______ 
 76 FOLEY, IMOGEN  20 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 77 GOUGH, MADELEINE  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 78 GUBECKA, CHELSEA  21 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 79 HARNETTY, ELLA  19 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 80 IRWIN, KATELYNE  24 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 81 JOHNSON, MOESHA  22 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 82 MARTIN, TAYLA  20 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 83 MOROZ, KATE  17 PICTON    __________ ______ 
 84 OBEREKAR, ASHLEIGH  19 VALLEY AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 85 PAGE, JOSIE  20 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 86 RYAN, SUZANNE  22 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 87 SHARMA, NISHIKA  19 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 88 SLEE, JADE  19 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 89 STUART, ALICE  22 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 90 TAYLOR, LAURA  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 91 THORNTON, AISHA  28 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 92 TRUSCOTT, CHLOE  21 NORTH COAST    __________ ______ 
 93 VAN BREEN, KATELIN  18 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 94 WARBURTON, EMMA  20 UWA-WEST COAST    __________ ______ 
 95 WEIR, SARAH-JANE  30 COFFS HARBOUR    __________ ______ 
 96 WELLER, REBEKAH  25 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 97 WHITE, JORDAN  26 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 

Event  14   Girls 18-19 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 98 ABEL, CASEY  18 QT NSW    __________ ______ 
 99 ALLRED, (V), ASHLEIGH  18 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 100 BARAC, BRIANNA  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 101 BATTAMS, SAMANTHA  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 102 BOGOMIAGKOFF, VIVIAN  19 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 103 COATES, SAMANTHA  18 CHURCHIE    __________ ______ 
 104 CULLINANE, FIONA  18 ROCKINGHAM    __________ ______ 
 105 DILKES, TAHLIA  19 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 106 DONOVAN, TIA  19 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 107 EASTWOOD, KELSEY  19 NORTH COAST WA    __________ ______ 
 108 EBINA, (V), AIRI  19 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 109 FOZZARD, VICTORIA  19 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 110 GAYNOR, MACY  18 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 111 GUBECKA, CHLOE  18 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
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 112 GUDMUNSON, JESSICA  18 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 113 HART, DOMINIQUE  19 LORETO AQUATIC VIC    __________ ______ 
 114 HIGGINS, HANNAH  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 115 HUGHES, CHARLOTTE  18 UNIVERSITY OF NSW    __________ ______ 
 116 JOHNSTON, CHLOE  18 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 117 LENARDUZZI, PIA  18 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 118 LOCKHART, ELLEN  18 KNOX PYMBLE    __________ ______ 
 119 MOUATT, JESSICA  19 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 120 NAGAO, (V), MIYU  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 121 PETITE, BIANCA  18 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 122 RICHARDSON, ELLIE  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS    __________ ______ 
 123 RISSTROM, CAITLIN  18 DARWIN    __________ ______ 
 124 SHIRES, FRANCES  19 SYDNEY UNI    __________ ______ 
 125 TRAN, ISABELLE  18 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 126 UCHIDA, (V), MAKI  19 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 127 WARN, KEIRA MAE  18 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 128 YAMAMOTO, (V), MIA  19 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 

Event  15   Boys 16-17 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ALLNUTT, NICHOLAS  17 QT NSW    __________ ______ 
 2 ANDREE-EVARTS, OSCAR  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 3 ANDREWS, JAKE  17 RANDWICK    __________ ______ 
 4 BASHAM, JOSHUA  16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 5 BATHE, ANGUS  16 MCA QLD    __________ ______ 
 6 BENTLY, LUCAS  17 NEPEAN AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 7 BOWDEN, WILLIAM  17 FLYERS VIC    __________ ______ 
 8 BUTTNER, LIAM  16 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 9 CATTAWAY, OWEN  16 BUNBURY    __________ ______ 
 10 COTEN, MAX  17 WESTSIDE CHRISTCHURCH    __________ ______ 
 11 CRESWELL, LACHLAN  16 ALBANY CREEK    __________ ______ 
 12 CREWS, ISAAC  16 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 13 DAVIS, LIAM  16 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 14 DRYER, CALEB  16 TRINITY GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 15 DUGGAN, LACHLAN  16 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS    __________ ______ 
 16 FELDMANN, THOMAS  16 ST PETERS WESTERN    __________ ______ 
 17 FENWICK-KEARNS, CALLYN  17 MANLY    __________ ______ 
 18 FLYNN, SUNNY  16 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 19 FOWLER, LOGAN  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 20 GRAY, WILL  16 MONTE    __________ ______ 
 21 GUBECKA, KOLBY  17 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 22 HARLAND, KAI  16 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 23 HENDRICKSON, SHAWN  16 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 24 HUBBARD, KAIDEN  17 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 25 IWAZUMI, (V), KOICHIRO  16 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 26 KLOOSTERHOF, LUCAS  17 TAREE TORPEDOES    __________ ______ 
 27 KRSTEVSKI, BAILEY  16 WESTS ILLAWARRA AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 28 LANIGAN, HARVEY  17 RINGWOOD    __________ ______ 
 29 LINEY, EUAN  16 KNOX PYMBLE    __________ ______ 
 30 LUSCOMBE, HARVEY  16 MARION    __________ ______ 
 31 MAGUIRE, JACK  17 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 32 MAY, JACKSON  17 MOUNTAIN CRK MOOLOOLABA    __________ ______ 
 33 MCKENNA, FLYNN  17 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 34 MICHELS, JACKSON  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 35 MOTOYAMA, (V), KUU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 36 MUDGE, RILEY  16 EMMANUEL COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 37 NATALEGAWA, JOSEPH  16 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 38 PAYNE, MICHAEL  17 NEPEAN AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 39 PETITE, LUKE  16 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 40 RAY, MURRAY  16 PICTON    __________ ______ 
 41 REES, RUBEN  17 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 42 RICHINGS, KAIDEN  16 BUNBURY    __________ ______ 
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 43 SAITO, SEIYA  16 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 44 SELLARS, JACK  16 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 45 SENIOR-SKINNER, TIM  16 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 46 SIDNEY, GEORGE  17 KIAMA    __________ ______ 
 47 SIMPSON, JACOB  17 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 48 SMITH, REGAN  16 WESTS ILLAWARRA AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 49 THOMAS, CALLUM  16 THE HILLS    __________ ______ 
 50 THORPE, ROBERT  16 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 51 TRAYNOR, PATRICK  17 UNI OF QUEENSLAND    __________ ______ 
 52 TWISS, RYLEY  16 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 53 VAN BREEN, DYLAN  17 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 54 WAINMAN, BENJAMIN  17 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 55 WAUGH, BLAKE  16 CAMPBELLTOWN    __________ ______ 
 56 WEEKS, ALEX  17 THE HILLS    __________ ______ 
 57 WELLAM, BAILEY  16 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 58 WIELAND, DUKE  17 TIVOLI    __________ ______ 
 59 WILCZAK, GABRIEL  16 TRINITY GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 

Event  16   Girls 16-17 5k Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 60 ARMSTRONG, INDIANA  16 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 61 BOGOMIAGKOFF, LILY  16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 62 BURTON, BREE  16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 63 BURTON, JOSIE  16 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 64 CAMERON, SCARLET  16 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 65 CONNAUGHTON, CAITLIN  16 MOUNT ANNAN    __________ ______ 
 66 COWLEY, MILA  16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 67 CULLEN, ALYSIA  16 ATLANTIS    __________ ______ 
 68 DAVISON-MCGOVERN, JACQUELINE 16 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 69 DONAIRE, ANNE-MARIE  16 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 70 ECKER, JENAYA  16 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 71 FAWER, JASMINE  16 NC AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 72 FAWER, MICHELLE  16 NC AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 73 FAWER, ZOE  16 NC AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 74 FAYERS, CASSANDRA  17 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 75 FIELD, TALIA  16 SLC AQUADOT    __________ ______ 
 76 FINEGAN, ASHLEY  17 UNIVERSITY OF NSW    __________ ______ 
 77 FOSTER, MIA  16 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 78 GIBBONS, AMY  17 CASTLE HILL RSL    __________ ______ 
 79 GIBSON, ABBY  16 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 80 HAMILTON-MOSS, ALLY  16 MOUNTAIN CRK MOOLOOLABA    __________ ______ 
 81 HARKINS, CHELSEA  17 LORETO NORMANHURST    __________ ______ 
 82 HILL, HANNAH  16 PICTON    __________ ______ 
 83 HUSSEIN, ELLA KATE  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 84 JONES, AVERIL  16 HUNTER    __________ ______ 
 85 KELLS, GRACE  16 MONTE    __________ ______ 
 86 KING, LEONIE  16 TOWNSVILLE TOURIST    __________ ______ 
 87 KNOTT, RUBY  17 UWA WEST COAST    __________ ______ 
 88 MACMILLAN, GEORGIA  16 BAYSIDE VIC    __________ ______ 
 89 MASTROIENI, ALYSSA  17 LIVERPOOL    __________ ______ 
 90 MCAULEY, LAUREN  17 FLYERS VIC    __________ ______ 
 91 MIDDLETON, KAITLYN  16 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 92 MILLIGAN, CLARE  16 HAILEYBURY    __________ ______ 
 93 MOORE, CAITLIN  16 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 94 OZDEMIR, TAYLAH  17 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 95 PEARCE, KIANA  17 MARION    __________ ______ 
 96 PHILLIPS, ABIGAIL  16 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 97 PLATTS, GEORGIA  17 SOPAC    __________ ______ 
 98 READING, VICTORIA  16 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 99 REYNOLDS, KATELYN  16 TIGERSHARKS    __________ ______ 
 100 REYNOLDS, MATILDA  16 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 101 ROWE-HAGANS, CHLOE  16 COTTON TREE    __________ ______ 
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 102 ROWLANDS, HAYLEY  17 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 103 SANDERSON, PIPER  17 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 104 SELMON, REBECCA  17 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 105 SHIPP, ISABELLA  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 106 SIMONS, KIARA  17 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 107 SKUNDRIC, SAMANTHA  17 MOUNT ANNAN    __________ ______ 
 108 SMITH, CHLOE  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 109 TALBOT, CAMILLE  17 PERTH CITY    __________ ______ 
 110 TAYLOR, SILVIA  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 111 TAZAKI, SARA  17 MIAMI    __________ ______ 
 112 THORNBERRY, ELLAH  16 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 113 TREVITT, CHLOE  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR    __________ ______ 
 114 TREWIN, CHARLIE  16 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 115 VAN STRALEN, TIANA  16 MOUNT ANNAN    __________ ______ 
 116 WALSH, CIARA  16 MLC AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 117 WALSH, TIFFANY  16 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 118 WILLIAMS, ASHLEY  16 KNOX PYMBLE    __________ ______ 
 119 WILSON, ROSIE  16 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 120 WONG, NAOMI  16 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 121 WOODEN, ANGELA  17 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 122 WOODS, SIAHN  16 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 123 YOO, MARI  17 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 

Event  17   Mixed 12-14 2.5k JX Non Championship Open Water 

 

Highlighted Swimmers are still to provide their signed consent form. 

 
  Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ABERLINE, LOUIS M13 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 2 ANDREJIC, MADDISON W13 TOWNSVILLE TOURIST    __________ ______ 
 3 ATKINS, JAYLEN M13 MARION    __________ ______ 
 4 BOWDEN, EMILY W14 FLYERS VIC    __________ ______ 
 5 BOYLE, CATHERINE W13 LORETO AQUATIC VIC    __________ ______ 
 6 CHAN, AMELIE W12 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 7 CONNAUGHTON, JAMES M14 MOUNTIES    __________ ______ 
 8 CORBETT, JOSEPH M13 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 9 HIGGINS, ELISHA W12 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 10 HIGGS, LUKE M12 WARRINGAH AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 11 HOPE, OLIVIA W13 LORETO AQUATIC VIC    __________ ______ 
 12 KITO, SKYE W12 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 13 KITO, SYDNEY M12 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 14 KIWARKIS, NANCY W13 MOUNTIES    __________ ______ 
 15 KOPELLOU, RAFAELA W13 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 16 LANGLEY, RUBEN M13 BLACKTOWN CITY    __________ ______ 
 17 LARVEN, LACHLAN M13 MARION    __________ ______ 
 18 LINDSAY, NICHOLAS M12 PLAYFORD AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 19 MAYNE, JADE W12 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE    __________ ______ 
 20 MCAVANEY, LAURA W12 IMMANUEL    __________ ______ 
 21 MIDDLETON, JACKSON M13 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 22 MORGAN, MACK M13 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 23 MUDGE, HUNTER M14 EMMANUEL COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 24 PERRY, MADISON W14 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 25 PHILLIPS, EMILY W14 BREAKERS WA    __________ ______ 
 26 QUILTER, BIANCA W13 MOUNTIES    __________ ______ 
 27 ROUSEL, BENJAMIN M14 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 28 STOCK, FRASER M13 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 29 THACKER, ASHLEIGH W14 NARRABEEN    __________ ______ 
 30 WATSON, GWEN W13 UNI OF QUEENSLAND    __________ ______ 
 31 WHELAN, FLYNN M13 UNLEY    __________ ______ 
 32 YOURELL, ABBIE W13 LISMORE WORKERS    __________ ______ 
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Event  18   Men Open 5k Time Trial Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ARMSTRONG, BAILEY  20 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 2 COTTER, HAYDEN  18 BELGRAVIA    __________ ______ 
 3 INNES, MATTHEW  20 REVESBY WORKERS    __________ ______ 
 4 IWAZUMI, (V), KOICHIRO  15 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 5 JACOBS, (V), BEVAN  18 NEW ZEALAND    __________ ______ 
 6 MCHUGH, LIAM  24 KENT TOWN    __________ ______ 
 7 MCKAY, (V), JON  24 CANADA    __________ ______ 
 8 MOTOYAMA, (V), KUU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 9 RAYMOND, THOMAS  16 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 10 SLOMAN, NICK  22 NOOSA    __________ ______ 
 11 WATANABE, (V), GAKU  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 12 WATANABE, (V), SHUU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 13 WEERTMAN, (V), FERRY  27 THE NETHERLANDS    __________ ______ 
 14 WILLS, MITCHELL  21 MELTON    __________ ______ 
 15 WILSON, BENJAMIN  19 MACQUARIE UNI    __________ ______ 
 

Event  19   Women Open 5k Time Trial Open Water 
 Name Age Team  Finals Place 
 1 ARMSTRONG, MADISYN  19 KAWANA WATERS    __________ ______ 
 2 BLACKSTONE, EBONY  23 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 3 BROSNAN, LAURA  19 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 4 CATON, EVE  19 NORWOOD    __________ ______ 
 5 CRISP, BIANCA  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 6 DAVISON-MCGOVERN, JACQUELINE 15 YERONGA PARK    __________ ______ 
 7 DORIS, EMILY  19 CAMPBELLTOWN    __________ ______ 
 8 EBINA, (V), AIRI  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 9 GOUGH, MADELEINE  20 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 10 JOHNSON, MOESHA  22 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 11 LAVIN, JESSICA  20 RACKLEY    __________ ______ 
 12 LEE, KAREENA  26 NOOSA    __________ ______ 
 13 MARTIN, TAYLA  20 CARLILE    __________ ______ 
 14 MELVERTON, KIAH  23 TSS AQUATIC    __________ ______ 
 15 MESSER, MIKAYLA  20 NUDGEE COLLEGE    __________ ______ 
 16 NAGAO, (V), MIYU  17 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 17 PEARCE, KIANA  16 MARION    __________ ______ 
 18 SHIRES, FRANCES  18 SYDNEY UNI    __________ ______ 
 19 UCHIDA, (V), MAKI  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 
 20 WASSING, ELLA  17 PELICAN WATERS    __________ ______ 
 21 YAMAMOTO, (V), MIA  18 JAPAN    __________ ______ 

 

Event  20   Mixed 14-15 4 x 1.25 Relay 
 Team  Relay  Finals Place 
 1 UNLEY  A    __________ ______ 
 2 HUNTER  A    __________ ______ 
 3 TIGERSHARKS  A    __________ ______ 
 4 REVESBY WORKERS  A    __________ ______ 
 5 NARRABEEN  A    __________ ______ 
 6 CARLILE  A    __________ ______ 
 7 MARION  A    __________ ______ 
 8 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE  A    __________ ______ 
 9 REVESBY WORKERS  B    __________ ______ 
 10 UNLEY  B    __________ ______ 
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Event  21   Mixed Open 4 x 1.25k Relay 
 Team  Relay  Finals Place 

 
 1 YERONGA PARK  C    __________ ______ 
 2 PERTH CITY  B    __________ ______ 
 3 CARLILE  B    __________ ______ 
 4 JAPAN  B    __________ ______ 
 5 YERONGA PARK  B    __________ ______ 
 6 REVESBY WORKERS  A    __________ ______ 
 7 PERTH CITY  A    __________ ______ 
 8 TSS AQUATIC  B    __________ ______ 
 9 REVESBY WORKERS  B    __________ ______ 
 10 KAWANA WATERS  B    __________ ______ 
 11 MIAMI  B    __________ ______ 
 12 TSS AQUATIC  C    __________ ______ 
 13 JAPAN  A    __________ ______ 
 14 MARION  A    __________ ______ 
 15 AQUABLITZ TOONGABBIE  A    __________ ______ 
 16 TSS AQUATIC  A    __________ ______ 
 17 PICTON  A    __________ ______ 
 18 CARLILE  A    __________ ______ 
 19 YERONGA PARK  A    __________ ______ 
 20 NORTH COAST  A    __________ ______ 
 21 KAWANA WATERS  A    __________ ______ 
 22 MIAMI  A    __________ ______ 
 23 DARWIN  A    __________ ______ 
 24 TIGERSHARKS  A    __________ ______ 
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